68
EZ-View® flow meters
General design features
Operating principle
The EZ-View® flow meter is a variable area instrument. A precision molded,
sharp-edged orifice� located within the piston assembly�, forms an annular opening
with the metering cone�. Flow through the meter creates a pressure differential
across the sharp-edged orifice, moving the piston against the spring� The piston

Accuracy ±5% of full scale
Repeatability ±1%
Ordering information
Fluid
media
Flow range 1" NPTF male/female fitting
gal/min l/min Polysulfone Radel® R
Oil
0.876 s.g.
0.5 - 4
1.0 -7
1.0 - 10
1.0 - 16
3.0 - 18
4.0 - 28
3 - 13
2 - 26
5 - 40
5 - 60
10 - 70
20 - 100
H623-104
H623-107
H623-110
H623-116
H623-118
H623-128
H623-104-R
H623-107-R
H623-110-R
H623-116-R
H623-118-R
H623-128-R
Water
1.0 s.g.
0.5 - 4
2.0 -7
2.0 - 10
6.0 - 16
4.0 - 18
4.0 - 28
3 - 16
4 - 26
5 - 35
5 - 60
15 - 65
20 - 100
H623-004
H623-007
H623-010
H623-016
H623-018
H623-028
H623-004-R
H623-007-R
H623-010-R
H623-016-R
H623-018-R
H623-028-R
Weight lbs (kg) 0.80 (0.36)
PVC control valve
Temperature v. operating pressure
210
180
150
120
90
60
30
50 70 90 110 130 150 170 190 210
W
or